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Lu Bo11

CHN

6.800 6.100 5.9006.5005.5005.600A:

B: 9.800 9.100 8.8009.3008.4509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.800 13.950 16.60015.800 14.70015.200 91.050

1

Feng Jing66

CHN

6.600 6.200 4.3006.5006.2005.900A:

B: 9.550 9.250 8.1008.9009.6009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 15.250 15.800 16.15015.400 12.40015.450 90.450

2

Nathan Gafuik7

CAN

6.800 5.400 6.3005.3005.3005.700A:

B: 9.650 9.500 9.1508.8008.7509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.100 14.050 16.45014.100 15.45014.900 90.050

3

Takehito Mori17

JPN

6.800 6.300 5.6005.7005.6005.400A:

B: 9.700 9.300 8.3509.1509.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 14.700 16.50014.850 13.95015.600 89.600

4

Yosuke Hoshi15

JPN

6.600 5.600 6.0005.0005.8006.000A:

B: 9.600 9.300 9.2508.5508.8508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.950 14.650 16.20013.550 15.25014.900 89.500

5

Brett McClure2

USA

6.600 5.900 5.8005.3005.4005.400A:

B: 9.350 8.850 9.1509.0509.1509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 14.550 15.95014.350 14.95014.750 89.250

6

David Durante3

USA

6.600 6.100 5.7005.4005.2005.400A:

B: 9.700 9.400 9.5008.7008.3008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.050 13.500 16.30014.100 15.20015.500 88.650

7

Joshua Jefferis4

AUS

6.600 5.500 5.8006.4005.1005.900A:

B: 9.000 9.000 9.3008.9508.8008.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 13.900 15.30015.350 15.10014.500 88.650

8

Samuel Offord5

AUS

6.600 5.400 5.5005.9004.6005.300A:

B: 9.550 8.050 9.3009.1508.8009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.600 13.400 16.15015.050 14.80013.450 87.450

9

Guillermo Alvarez38

USA

6.800 5.400 5.4005.5005.3006.000A:

B: 8.850 9.100 9.1009.3508.7007.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 14.000 15.55014.850 14.50014.500 87.300
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Hidetoshi Mizutori16

JPN

6.600 5.800 6.1005.0005.6005.600A:

B: 8.850 8.400 9.4007.5509.1509.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 14.750 15.35012.550 15.50014.200 87.000

Adam Wong10

CAN

6.600 5.700 5.3006.1004.5005.900A:

B: 9.500 9.350 9.0508.5006.7509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.400 11.250 16.10014.600 14.35015.050 86.750

10

Makoto Okiguchi18

JPN

6.800 5.600 5.4005.8005.5006.100A:

B: 9.100 8.850 7.1508.8508.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 13.750 15.90014.650 12.55014.450 86.000

Lin Hsiang-Wei36

TPE

5.800 5.500 5.1005.5005.7005.000A:

B: 9.550 8.350 8.3008.1009.2509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.350 14.950 15.35013.600 13.40013.850 85.500

11

John Carroll1

AUS

6.200 5.500 6.3005.3004.9004.800A:

B: 9.300 9.200 8.8007.6008.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 13.250 15.50012.900 15.10014.700 85.350

Huang Che-Kuei35

TPE

6.200 5.300 5.4005.4005.7004.600A:

B: 9.400 8.700 8.3508.4508.9008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 14.600 15.60013.850 13.75014.000 85.050

12

Mark Holyoake32

NZL

6.600 5.600 4.6005.4005.8005.600A:

B: 9.400 8.950 8.7508.0507.9008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.950 13.700 16.00013.450 13.35014.550 85.000

13

Go Junwoong21

KOR

6.600 6.200 4.4005.6004.7005.300A:

B: 9.000 8.800 7.6507.6507.9509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 12.650 15.60013.250 12.05015.000 83.250

14

Salvador Valle30

MEX

6.400 5.200 4.9005.2004.3004.900A:

B: 9.700 8.600 8.1008.4008.1509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 12.450 16.10013.600 13.00013.800 82.950

15

Luis Sosa29

MEX

6.600 5.500 5.0005.4005.3005.300A:

B: 9.200 9.050 8.0008.1507.2008.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 12.500 15.70013.550 13.00014.550 82.900

16
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Kim Hyunsoo19

KOR

6.600 5.500 5.7004.8005.2004.900A:

B: 9.150 7.700 7.7008.2008.4009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.850 13.600 15.65013.000 13.40013.200 82.700

17

Yi Jaesung20

KOR

6.600 5.300 3.6005.4005.4005.200A:

B: 8.550 9.150 7.9008.8008.6008.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.350 14.000 14.85014.200 11.50014.450 82.350

Manuel Aleman27

MEX

6.200 4.400 4.9005.4005.0005.000A:

B: 8.500 9.100 7.7508.7008.3508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 13.350 14.70014.100 12.65013.500 82.100

Daniel Good31

NZL

5.600 4.700 4.6005.2004.8005.000A:

B: 9.200 8.600 8.4508.9508.6008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.100 13.400 14.80014.150 13.05013.300 81.800

18

Huang Tai-I37

TPE

6.200 4.300 2.6005.9005.8004.500A:

B: 9.500 8.950 7.7508.1507.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 13.500 15.70014.050 10.35013.250 80.150

Al Ramirez34

PHI

6.600 4.600 3.7003.5004.5004.800A:

B: 9.550 9.300 7.4008.1009.2508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 13.750 16.15011.600 11.10013.900 80.000

19

Miguel Monreal28

MEX

6.400 4.900 5.3005.5004.700__.___A:

B: 9.100 8.700 7.9008.2006.950__.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 11.650 15.40013.700 13.20013.600 67.550

David Sender39

USA

6.800 5.700 __.___6.000__.___6.100A:

B: 9.500 9.250 __.___8.650__.___9.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.300 __.___ 16.30014.650 __.___14.950 61.200

Roel Ramirez33

PHI

6.600 0.000 4.8000.0004.9005.600A:

B: 9.550 0.000 8.4500.0008.8509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 13.750 16.1500.000 13.2500.000 57.800

20

Lee Sunsung22

KOR

__.___ 5.400 5.3005.1005.200__.___A:

B: __.___ 8.250 8.3509.0009.250__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 14.450 __.___14.100 13.65013.650 55.850
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Kyle Shewfelt9

CAN

6.800 __.___ 5.400__._____.___5.900A:

B: 9.750 __.___ 9.200__._____.___9.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.450 __.___ 16.550__.___ 14.600__.___ 46.600

Grant Golding8

CAN

__.___ 6.000 __.___5.9005.700__.___A:

B: __.___ 9.450 __.___8.9509.200__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 14.900 __.___14.850 __.___15.450 45.200

Liang Fuliang12

CHN

6.800 __.___ 4.400__._____.___6.100A:

B: 9.650 __.___ 7.750__._____.___8.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.050 __.___ 16.450__.___ 12.150__.___ 43.650

Wang Heng13

CHN

0.000 6.000 0.0006.0005.6000.000A:

B: 0.000 8.950 0.0008.6007.7000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.300 0.00014.600 0.00014.950 42.850

Jovin Estera40

PHI

0.000 0.000 2.7000.0002.8004.100A:

B: 0.000 0.000 7.3500.0006.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.200 9.200 0.0000.000 10.0500.000 31.450

Prashanth Sellathurai6

AUS

__.___ __.___ __.___5.3006.100__.___A:

B: __.___ __.___ __.___7.2007.800__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 13.900 __.___12.500 __._____.___ 26.400

Zhong Jian14

HKG

__.___ __.___ __.___6.400__._____.___A:

B: __.___ __.___ __.___7.950__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __.___14.350 __._____.___ 14.350

21


